COVID-192 insights and solutions—what health systems and employers can do next.

ZIPNQSIS = ©

Return to work with

certainty and safetys

We'll do the rest.

With ZipCheck, we manage the complexities of healthcare behind the
scenes SO you can check “maintaining occupational health” off your to-
do list. From COVID-19 screening, to testing, to treatment and
population management—we’ve got your back.

INTRODUCING ZIPCHECK

Your end-to-end return to work solution

Designed to help employers check and maintain the health of their employees
without having to worry about complicated healthcare solutions.

Our HIPAA compliant and HITRUST certified platform enables employers to:

© O O

Easily screen and test Manage risk and employee Quickly connect those who
employees for COVID-19 populations need care to certified
providers

Smart, hassle free experience

Check is easy to use: for both employel nd employe:

We do more fti ust offer COVID- il e manage the relationships with the best-in-c abs and provide
& totalinc. zipnosis. com
COVID-19 screener to check for

Clinican hours: Open 24 h, i
pen 24 hours v symptoms and risk factors.

C Total

Answers are carefully reviewed by certified providers. If no concerns
are detected, the employee is cleared to work. Otherwise, if needed,
a test kit will be ordered. There are two options for screening: on a
regular on-going cadence set by the employer, or an at-need basis
based on screener responses or previous test results.

Test kits delivered directly to
loyees’ doorsteps.




ZipCheck offers both diagnostic and antibody tests that are
FDA Emergency Utilization Authorization (EUA) approved. A
return label is included so employees can easily mail tests to
CLIA compliant labs.

decisions

With the ZipCheck dashboard, you can see which employees
are cleared to work in real-time and know how many are
symptomatic and staying home. This data can be used to make
informed decisions that help build trust not only with
employees but also with customers.

Employee Name
Gerda Marks

Ayla Welch

Gene Mraz

Jennifer Gusikowski
Francisco Blick
Mariam Mann

Vida Schultz

Kylee Rolfson

Maud Ward

Janie Stark

Preston Swaniawski
Ashleigh Fahey
Myra Dicki

Jennings Feeney
Santiago Corwin
Jakob Hodkiew
Summer McClure
Arlo Marks

Sarina Casper
Melissa Wuckert
Ramona Hackett

Niko Spinka

Small i Group /
Payor
Employer
Direct to consumer company
Media or Press

® 1 am a patient seeking care

@ Other

Continue the Conversation (Don't worry—we hate spam, and won't send too many emails.)

B 1 would like to receive emails about the latest resources, webinars, and blog pests from Zipnosis.

SuBMm

Last Screening

A Completed Date

0816.20

08.22.20
08.22.20
08.22.20
08.22.20
08.22.20
08.22.20
08.22.20
08.22.20
08.22.20
08.28.20
08.28.20
08.28.20
08.28.20
08.28.20
08.28.20
08.28.20
08.28.20
08.28.20
08.28.20
08.28.20
08.28.20

We’re driving healthcare change with ideas and action.

IN THE NEWS = ul IN THE NEWS

Last Test Date
0818.20
08.24.20
08.24.20
08.24.20
08.24.20
08.24.20
08.24.20
08.24.20
08.24.20
08.24.20
08.30.20
08.30.20
08.30.20
08.30.20
08.30.20
08.30.20
08.30.20
08.30.20
08.30.20
08.30.20
08.30.20
08.30.20

Work Status

MR

MacBook Pr




https://www.zipnosis.com/our-solution/zipcheck/
Firefox 81.0.0.0

mHealth Intelligence | Top 5 Uses
for a Direct-to-Consumer

READ MORE

Commitment to our community

READ MORE

SEE MORE LEADING-EDGE IDEAS

Forbes | How To Pivot Your
Business (And Thrive) During The

READ MORE

LET’S CREATE HEALTHCARE THAT WORKS

1:24:08 PM 10/20/2020

Windows 10 Enterprise 64-bit Build 17763

Hi there! Thanks for stopping by.




