

your employees' doorsteps.

ZipCheck offers both diagnostic and antibody tests that are FDA Emergency Utilization Authorization (EUA) approved. A return label is included so employees can easily mail tests to CLIA compliant labs.

decisions

With the ZipCheck dashboard, you can see which employees are cleared to work in real-time and know how many are symptomatic and staying home. This data can be used to make informed decisions that help build trust not only with employees but also with customers.

Employee Name	Last Screening Completed Date	Last Test Date	Work Status
Gerda Marks	08.16.20	08.18.20	
Ayla Welch	08.22.20	08.24.20	
Gene Mraz	08.22.20	08.24.20	
Jennifer Gusikowski	08.22.20	08.24.20	
Francisco Blick	08.22.20	08.24.20	
Mariam Mann	08.22.20	08.24.20	
Vida Schultz	08.22.20	08.24.20	
Kylee Rolfson	08.22.20	08.24.20	
Maud Ward	08.22.20	08.24.20	
Janie Stark	08.22.20	08.24.20	
Preston Swaniawski	08.28.20	08.30.20	
Ashleigh Fahey	08.28.20	08.30.20	
Myra Dicki	08.28.20	08.30.20	
Jennings Feeney	08.28.20	08.30.20	
Santiago Corwin	08.28.20	08.30.20	
Jakob Hodkiewicz	08.28.20	08.30.20	
Summer McClure	08.28.20	08.30.20	
Arlo Marks	08.28.20	08.30.20	
Sarina Casper	08.28.20	08.30.20	
Melissa Wuckert	08.28.20	08.30.20	
Ramona Hackett	08.28.20	08.30.20	
Niko Spinka	08.28.20	08.30.20	

MacBook Pro

- Small Practice / Provider Group / Individual Provider
- Payor
- Employer
- Direct to consumer company
- Media or Press
- I am a patient seeking care
- Other

Continue the Conversation (Don't worry—we hate spam, and won't send too many emails.)

🛮 I would like to receive emails about the latest resources, webinars, and blog posts from Zipnosis.

SUBMIT

We're driving healthcare change with ideas and action.







